1001 camel

1001 platin

1001 creme

1001 silber

FIESTA

DATEN & FAKTEN

Webtechnik: Wilton ( gewebt )

Flor: 100% Polypropylen
Heatset frisé

Florhéhe: 13 mm

Points: 256.000 / m?

Lieferbare GréRen

160 cm rund
200 cm rund

gﬂ LLEKTION

Sina Rports

Alle abgebildeten Dessins
stehen unter Gebrauchsmusterschutz



FIESTA

DATEN & FAKTEN

Webtechnik: Wilton ( gewebt )

Flor: 100% Polypropylen
Heatset frisé

Florhéhe: 13 mm

Points: 256.000 / m?

1001 camel 1001 creme
Lieferbare GroRen

40/ 60 cm
50/ 90 cm
66/135 cm
80/160 cm
133/190 cm
160/230 cm
200/250 cm
200/290 cm
240/290 cm
240/340 cm
300/390 cm
160/ rd cm
200/ rd cm
Bettumrandung

5 L

1001 silber 1001 platin

gl:l LLEKTION

Lna Rperts

Alle abgebildeten Dessins
stehen unter Gebrauchsmusterschutz



FIESTA

DATEN & FAKTEN

Webtechnik: Wilton ( gewebt )

Flor: 100% Polypropylen
Heatset frisé

Florhéhe: 13 mm

Points: 256.000 / m?

Lieferbare GroRen

1003 platin 80/160 cm

133/190 cm
160/230 cm

1003 camel

gﬂ LLEKTION

Sina Rports

Alle abgebildeten Dessins
stehen unter Gebrauchsmusterschutz



